
Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 BURGER Igor SVK 24624 82 1 26
2 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60404 75 2 11
3 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 84038 75 1 23 2 24
4 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 31079 72
5 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 84039 61 2 20 4 17
6 SCHREK Alex SVK 24625 60 2 22
7 BENES Pavel CZE 30542 56 6 14
8 RADOS Roman CZE 30581 55 3 18 8 12
9 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 60405 54 4 7
10 WADLE Frank GE 19707 52 2 20 3 20
11 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 91834 50 3 18 5 16
12 EKSTROM Staffan SWE 101128 48 5 13 1 23
13 LIBER David BEL 14317 44
14 MEISL Kamil CZE 16924 44 4 16
15 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 22675 43
16 1 KUCHER Mykola (Jnr) UKR 99798 42 5 13 6 15
17 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 60334 41
18 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 53922 40
19 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 31191 38
20 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 21656 38
21 2 DOLOBAC Patrik (Jnr) SVK 93356 36
22 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 90370 36 1 23
23 KOPRIVA Jan CZE 92196 32
24 KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 32

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

20
Final Cumulative 

Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 
10 Cancelled - 

No Entries 17 17 19 17

11-13 May 17-18 May 19-20 May22 scheduled competitions 30 Mar-01 
Apr 28-29 April 28-29 April 10-13 May

ESP UKR GER SWE AUT (Ukr) BUL UKR

Karlskoga Liezen Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

Vidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld

5 6 7
018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

1 1 1 2

1 2 3 4
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

20
Final Cumulative 

Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 
10 Cancelled - 

No Entries 17 17 19 17

11-13 May 17-18 May 19-20 May22 scheduled competitions 30 Mar-01 
Apr 28-29 April 28-29 April 10-13 May

ESP UKR GER SWE AUT (Ukr) BUL UKR

Karlskoga Liezen Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

Vidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld

5 6 7
018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

1 1 1 2

1 2 3 4

25 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 60324 31 1 14
26 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 24627 30 9 11
27 SALENEK Viktor RUS 23477 30
28 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 60484 29 7 4
29 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 20010 28 5 6
30 VALLIERA Marco ITA 20111 28
31 VASILIAUSKAS Algimantas LTU 79258 28 7 11 15 6
32 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 84037 28 1 28
33 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 14256 27
34 KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 91828 27 4 14 8 13
35 MAGGI Alberto ITA 20014 27 3 10
36 CHERYASOV Alexander RUS 13155 24
37 DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 24
38 GORISLAVETS Aleksej RUS 21879 24
39 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 91832 24 7 14
40 KAMINSKI Michal POL 53995 23 8 10 13 7
41 LEONIDOV Mykita UKR 91832 23 9 12
42 LOFROTH Niklas SWE 109244 23 9 9 4 14
43 NIESCIORUK Marek POL 92009 23 6 12
44 STIEF Roland GER 69147 23 10 8 10 10
45 HUNE Dan DEN 17269 22 6 12
46 SULIMAN Vladislav UKR 100791 22 6 12 11 10
47 BAJAIKINE Konstantin CAN 16344 21
48 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 24621 21
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

PL
A

C
ED
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A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

20
Final Cumulative 

Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 
10 Cancelled - 

No Entries 17 17 19 17

11-13 May 17-18 May 19-20 May22 scheduled competitions 30 Mar-01 
Apr 28-29 April 28-29 April 10-13 May

ESP UKR GER SWE AUT (Ukr) BUL UKR

Karlskoga Liezen Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

Vidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld

5 6 7
018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

1 1 1 2

1 2 3 4

49 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 84036 21 3 21
50 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 17436 20
51 MELTZER Clamer NOR 63433 20 2 20
52 NORD Lennart SWE 24753 20 7 11
53 3 PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 72080 20 9 9 10 11
54 SOUZA Rafael POR 120538 20
55 BOSIO Mario ITA 20279 19
56 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 236158 19
57 LAVALETTE Marc FRA 71277 19
58 BALZHINOV Alar RUS 110835 18
59 HELLSEN Anders SWE 54282 18 3 18
60 JOHNSSON Thomas SWE 31140 18 13 5 11 7
61 MALISHEV Victor ISR 71088 18 8 10 13 8
62 KAPUSCINSKY Peter CZE 17147 17
63 VOCHEZER Jan GE 78807 17 4 14
64 BERNINI Angelo ITA 68781 16 8 3
65 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 60403 16 9 2
66 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 65871 16 11 7 11 9
67 SYTNIKOV Sergey RUS 66309 16
68 BABIAK Peter ISR 121685 15 10 8 14 7
69 ESCRIBANO Jorge ESP 1087 15
70 KALEDIN Nikita RUS 121464 15
71 MOROTZ Attila HUN 84302 15 5 15
72 PARISI Joseph AUS 89804 15
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

20
Final Cumulative 

Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 
10 Cancelled - 

No Entries 17 17 19 17

11-13 May 17-18 May 19-20 May22 scheduled competitions 30 Mar-01 
Apr 28-29 April 28-29 April 10-13 May

ESP UKR GER SWE AUT (Ukr) BUL UKR

Karlskoga Liezen Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

Vidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld

5 6 7
018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

1 1 1 2

1 2 3 4

73 VASSBOTN Per NOR 75769 15 8 10
74 MIESIAK Jaroslaw POL 53983 14
75 PALM Michael SWE 67561 14 12 6 10 8
76 YANG Jun CHN 90017 14
77 ANDERSSON Ove SWE 30230 13 5 13
78 TOKAJI Tomas HU 84303 13 7 13
79 CONTENTE Amilcar PO 61180 12
80 FELICI Giacomo ITA 20301 12
81 MIESIAK Wojciech POL 53984 12
82 VASKYS Vidmantas LTU 106594 12 11 7 17 4
83 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 11 7 11
84 JANIK Karol POL 54006 11
85 SAUNIER Thierry FRA 60335 11
86 WENCZEL Franz AUT 44739 11 12 8
87 GOIKHMAN Peter ISR 92903 10 13 5 16 5
88 HASZCZYNSKI Janusz POL 54015 10
89 ZEIRA Giliad ISR 109455 10
90 BARILE Salvatore BEL 30307 9
91 FANOE Carl Johan DEN 123464 9 13 5
92 KARMA Kai FIN 10022 9 9 9
93 4 LAVRIK Ivan (Jnr) UKR 91829 9 12 9
94 LINDHOLM Alf FIN 10017 9 12 6
95 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 91701 9
96 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 21389 8
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Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

PL
A

C
ED
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A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

20
Final Cumulative 

Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 
10 Cancelled - 

No Entries 17 17 19 17

11-13 May 17-18 May 19-20 May22 scheduled competitions 30 Mar-01 
Apr 28-29 April 28-29 April 10-13 May

ESP UKR GER SWE AUT (Ukr) BUL UKR

Karlskoga Liezen Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

Vidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld

5 6 7
018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

1 1 1 2

1 2 3 4

97 OTERINO Jose ESP 17394 8
98 FEGER Michael GER 7
99 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 20025 7
100 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 19235 7
101 LUKYANCHIK Alexander BLR 121257 7
102 SALEM Moti ISR 103045 7
103 SILVA Rafaela PO 120556 7
104 ULIYANENKO Denis UKR 124375 7 14 4 18 3
105 WINTER Paul GBR 66388 7
106 CUBERO Jose ESP 110067 6
107 GOLOBCHIN Alexander RUS 109715 6
108 HAPKALION Andrei BLR 125513 6
109 KAPLER Ulrich GER 19648 6
110 KOFLER Helmut AUT 50942 6 16 4
111 NEICHEV Julian BUL 121728 6 12 6
112 PICARD Fabrice FRA 60420 6
113 WAGNER Gunter GER 69144 6 15 3
114 WEINSEISEN Walter AUT 51115 6 14 6
115 CSONTOS Attila SVK 24606 5
116 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 61218 5
117 5 GASPAR Jakub (Jnr) SVK 100843 5
118 GOSHTA Andrey RUS 91073 5
119 JOHNSSON Ingolf SWE 31140 5 15 3
120 LIBER Robert BEL 13784 5
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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A

C
ED
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C
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Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

20
Final Cumulative 

Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 
10 Cancelled - 

No Entries 17 17 19 17

11-13 May 17-18 May 19-20 May22 scheduled competitions 30 Mar-01 
Apr 28-29 April 28-29 April 10-13 May

ESP UKR GER SWE AUT (Ukr) BUL UKR

Karlskoga Liezen Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

Vidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld

5 6 7
018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

1 1 1 2

1 2 3 4

121 LIU Zheng CHN 90021 5
122 MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 28064 5 6 5
123 TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 82716 5 15 5
124 ZINOVKIN Oleg RUS 93918 5
125 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 19618 4 14 4
126 GERMANN Peter SUI 11968 4
127 HOBLIK Jaromir CZE 66314 4
128 MEISL Michal CZE 16925 4
129 OLSVOLD Norvald NOR 123092 4 14 4
130 6 RAKOWSKI Marek (Jnr) POL 105348 4
131 STEINBAUER Klaus AUT 48389 4
132 TRUKHAN Viktar BLR 234194 4
133 BEDNAR Tomas CZE 69099 3
134 ECKER Franz AUT 46362 3 16 2 19 1
135 FOMIN Serghai POR 1609 3
136 GERGIEV Gerogi BUL 87250 3 15 3
137 HANSEMANN Adolf AUT 46365 3 17 3
138 HANSEN Niels-Erik DEN 26778 3 16 2
139 MORALES Alfredo ESP 114627 3
140 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 60273 2
141 CHUGAEV Danil UKR 124376 2 17 1 20 1
142 DOLOWY Zbigniew POL 106771 2
143 HOBLIK Richard CZE 31191 2
144 LEVASHOV Alexey RUS 121483 2

6 of 28
2018 F2 World Cup

F2B Results 19/11/18 f2wccmay14@virginmedia.com



Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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A

C
ED
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A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

20
Final Cumulative 

Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 
10 Cancelled - 

No Entries 17 17 19 17

11-13 May 17-18 May 19-20 May22 scheduled competitions 30 Mar-01 
Apr 28-29 April 28-29 April 10-13 May

ESP UKR GER SWE AUT (Ukr) BUL UKR

Karlskoga Liezen Kiev Kiev

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

Vidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld

5 6 7
018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

1 1 1 2

1 2 3 4

145 MIIORINI Hanno AUT 44958 2 18 2
146 MORTINHO Antonio POR 65414 2
147 PALM Emil SWE 109245 2 17 1 17 1
148 SCHULZE Robert GER 19591 2
149 TROSHKIN Alexander RUS 112047 2
150 VICHEV Svetoslav BUL 121727 2 16 2
151 7 ZHURBA Igor (Jnr) UKR 119594 2 19 2
152 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 80645 1
153 CAILLAUD Killian FRA 71322 1
154 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 20055 1 10 1
155 8 HRSTKA Pavel (Jnr) CZE 121525 1
156 KOWALCYSK Kazimierz POL 54015 1
157 MARQUES Paulo PO 1
158 SWERTS Jef BEL 68026 1
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
1 BURGER Igor SVK 24624 82
2 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60404 75
3 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 84038 75
4 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 31079 72
5 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 84039 61
6 SCHREK Alex SVK 24625 60
7 BENES Pavel CZE 30542 56
8 RADOS Roman CZE 30581 55
9 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 60405 54
10 WADLE Frank GE 19707 52
11 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 91834 50
12 EKSTROM Staffan SWE 101128 48
13 LIBER David BEL 14317 44
14 MEISL Kamil CZE 16924 44
15 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 22675 43
16 1 KUCHER Mykola (Jnr) UKR 99798 42
17 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 60334 41
18 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 53922 40
19 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 31191 38
20 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 21656 38
21 2 DOLOBAC Patrik (Jnr) SVK 93356 36
22 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 90370 36
23 KOPRIVA Jan CZE 92196 32
24 KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 32

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 28 1 28

1 22 1 28
2 24 2 24

3 21 4 17
6 15 7 14
5 16 3 13 5 16

2 16
7 10 5 16

1 12

7 14 8 13
2 19 2 24
6 11 7 14

13 8 6 9 10 11
9 12

4 17 3 21
3 17 3 21

16 5 6 15
1 19

15 6 5 10 12 9
12 9 13 8

16 219 28 14 11 28

03-04 June 09-10 June 21-22 June 22-24 June19-20 May 19-20 May 02-03 June

CZE GER POR SVK (Blr) KAZ BLRDEN

Sebnitz Macussa Zarnovica Minsk MinskHerning Hradec 
Kralove

11 12 13 148 9 10

1 2
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

25 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 60324 31
26 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 24627 30
27 SALENEK Viktor RUS 23477 30
28 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 60484 29
29 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 20010 28
30 VALLIERA Marco ITA 20111 28
31 VASILIAUSKAS Algimantas LTU 79258 28
32 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 84037 28
33 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 14256 27
34 KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 91828 27
35 MAGGI Alberto ITA 20014 27
36 CHERYASOV Alexander RUS 13155 24
37 DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 24
38 GORISLAVETS Aleksej RUS 21879 24
39 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 91832 24
40 KAMINSKI Michal POL 53995 23
41 LEONIDOV Mykita UKR 91832 23
42 LOFROTH Niklas SWE 109244 23
43 NIESCIORUK Marek POL 92009 23
44 STIEF Roland GER 69147 23
45 HUNE Dan DEN 17269 22
46 SULIMAN Vladislav UKR 100791 22
47 BAJAIKINE Konstantin CAN 16344 21
48 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 24621 21

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

16 219 28 14 11 28

03-04 June 09-10 June 21-22 June 22-24 June19-20 May 19-20 May 02-03 June

CZE GER POR SVK (Blr) KAZ BLRDEN

Sebnitz Macussa Zarnovica Minsk MinskHerning Hradec 
Kralove

11 12 13 148 9 10

1 2

9 12 15 6
4 13 4 17

16 1 12 9

5 12 9 12
22 0 14 7

8 9 6 15

19 2 16 5
7 8

2 10

10 11 11 10
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

49 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 84036 21
50 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 17436 20
51 MELTZER Clamer NOR 63433 20
52 NORD Lennart SWE 24753 20
53 3 PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 72080 20
54 SOUZA Rafael POR 120538 20
55 BOSIO Mario ITA 20279 19
56 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 236158 19
57 LAVALETTE Marc FRA 71277 19
58 BALZHINOV Alar RUS 110835 18
59 HELLSEN Anders SWE 54282 18
60 JOHNSSON Thomas SWE 31140 18
61 MALISHEV Victor ISR 71088 18
62 KAPUSCINSKY Peter CZE 17147 17
63 VOCHEZER Jan GE 78807 17
64 BERNINI Angelo ITA 68781 16
65 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 60403 16
66 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 65871 16
67 SYTNIKOV Sergey RUS 66309 16
68 BABIAK Peter ISR 121685 15
69 ESCRIBANO Jorge ESP 1087 15
70 KALEDIN Nikita RUS 121464 15
71 MOROTZ Attila HUN 84302 15
72 PARISI Joseph AUS 89804 15

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

16 219 28 14 11 28

03-04 June 09-10 June 21-22 June 22-24 June19-20 May 19-20 May 02-03 June

CZE GER POR SVK (Blr) KAZ BLRDEN

Sebnitz Macussa Zarnovica Minsk MinskHerning Hradec 
Kralove

11 12 13 148 9 10

1 2

2 13

3 9

3 11

11 6 8 13

10 7 10 11

4 6

8 13 17 4
10 5

24 0 8 7
9 8 13 8

1 15
12 5 11 10
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

73 VASSBOTN Per NOR 75769 15
74 MIESIAK Jaroslaw POL 53983 14
75 PALM Michael SWE 67561 14
76 YANG Jun CHN 90017 14
77 ANDERSSON Ove SWE 30230 13
78 TOKAJI Tomas HU 84303 13
79 CONTENTE Amilcar PO 61180 12
80 FELICI Giacomo ITA 20301 12
81 MIESIAK Wojciech POL 53984 12
82 VASKYS Vidmantas LTU 106594 12
83 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 11
84 JANIK Karol POL 54006 11
85 SAUNIER Thierry FRA 60335 11
86 WENCZEL Franz AUT 44739 11
87 GOIKHMAN Peter ISR 92903 10
88 HASZCZYNSKI Janusz POL 54015 10
89 ZEIRA Giliad ISR 109455 10
90 BARILE Salvatore BEL 30307 9
91 FANOE Carl Johan DEN 123464 9
92 KARMA Kai FIN 10022 9
93 4 LAVRIK Ivan (Jnr) UKR 91829 9
94 LINDHOLM Alf FIN 10017 9
95 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 91701 9
96 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 21389 8

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

16 219 28 14 11 28

03-04 June 09-10 June 21-22 June 22-24 June19-20 May 19-20 May 02-03 June

CZE GER POR SVK (Blr) KAZ BLRDEN

Sebnitz Macussa Zarnovica Minsk MinskHerning Hradec 
Kralove

11 12 13 148 9 10

1 2

5 5

5 7

4 11

18 3

11 10

6 4

7 3
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

97 OTERINO Jose ESP 17394 8
98 FEGER Michael GER 7
99 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 20025 7
100 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 19235 7
101 LUKYANCHIK Alexander BLR 121257 7
102 SALEM Moti ISR 103045 7
103 SILVA Rafaela PO 120556 7
104 ULIYANENKO Denis UKR 124375 7
105 WINTER Paul GBR 66388 7
106 CUBERO Jose ESP 110067 6
107 GOLOBCHIN Alexander RUS 109715 6
108 HAPKALION Andrei BLR 125513 6
109 KAPLER Ulrich GER 19648 6
110 KOFLER Helmut AUT 50942 6
111 NEICHEV Julian BUL 121728 6
112 PICARD Fabrice FRA 60420 6
113 WAGNER Gunter GER 69144 6
114 WEINSEISEN Walter AUT 51115 6
115 CSONTOS Attila SVK 24606 5
116 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 61218 5
117 5 GASPAR Jakub (Jnr) SVK 100843 5
118 GOSHTA Andrey RUS 91073 5
119 JOHNSSON Ingolf SWE 31140 5
120 LIBER Robert BEL 13784 5

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

16 219 28 14 11 28

03-04 June 09-10 June 21-22 June 22-24 June19-20 May 19-20 May 02-03 June

CZE GER POR SVK (Blr) KAZ BLRDEN

Sebnitz Macussa Zarnovica Minsk MinskHerning Hradec 
Kralove

11 12 13 148 9 10

1 2

4 8

12 3
14 7

14 7
7 5

6 6
14 3 18 3

15 6

9 6

23 0 19 2
8 4

23 0
13 4 20 1

8 2
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

121 LIU Zheng CHN 90021 5
122 MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 28064 5
123 TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 82716 5
124 ZINOVKIN Oleg RUS 93918 5
125 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 19618 4
126 GERMANN Peter SUI 11968 4
127 HOBLIK Jaromir CZE 66314 4
128 MEISL Michal CZE 16925 4
129 OLSVOLD Norvald NOR 123092 4
130 6 RAKOWSKI Marek (Jnr) POL 105348 4
131 STEINBAUER Klaus AUT 48389 4
132 TRUKHAN Viktar BLR 234194 4
133 BEDNAR Tomas CZE 69099 3
134 ECKER Franz AUT 46362 3
135 FOMIN Serghai POR 1609 3
136 GERGIEV Gerogi BUL 87250 3
137 HANSEMANN Adolf AUT 46365 3
138 HANSEN Niels-Erik DEN 26778 3
139 MORALES Alfredo ESP 114627 3
140 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 60273 2
141 CHUGAEV Danil UKR 124376 2
142 DOLOWY Zbigniew POL 106771 2
143 HOBLIK Richard CZE 31191 2
144 LEVASHOV Alexey RUS 121483 2

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

16 219 28 14 11 28

03-04 June 09-10 June 21-22 June 22-24 June19-20 May 19-20 May 02-03 June

CZE GER POR SVK (Blr) KAZ BLRDEN

Sebnitz Macussa Zarnovica Minsk MinskHerning Hradec 
Kralove

11 12 13 148 9 10

1 2

24 0
16 5

14 1

11 4
17 4

17 4
18 3

27 0
9 3

9 1

13 2
15 2 21 0
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

145 MIIORINI Hanno AUT 44958 2
146 MORTINHO Antonio POR 65414 2
147 PALM Emil SWE 109245 2
148 SCHULZE Robert GER 19591 2
149 TROSHKIN Alexander RUS 112047 2
150 VICHEV Svetoslav BUL 121727 2
151 7 ZHURBA Igor (Jnr) UKR 119594 2
152 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 80645 1
153 CAILLAUD Killian FRA 71322 1
154 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 20055 1
155 8 HRSTKA Pavel (Jnr) CZE 121525 1
156 KOWALCYSK Kazimierz POL 54015 1
157 MARQUES Paulo PO 1
158 SWERTS Jef BEL 68026 1

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

16 219 28 14 11 28

03-04 June 09-10 June 21-22 June 22-24 June19-20 May 19-20 May 02-03 June

CZE GER POR SVK (Blr) KAZ BLRDEN

Sebnitz Macussa Zarnovica Minsk MinskHerning Hradec 
Kralove

11 12 13 148 9 10

1 2

10 2

19 2

27 0 20 1
20 1

11 1
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
1 BURGER Igor SVK 24624 82
2 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60404 75
3 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 84038 75
4 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 31079 72
5 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 84039 61
6 SCHREK Alex SVK 24625 60
7 BENES Pavel CZE 30542 56
8 RADOS Roman CZE 30581 55
9 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 60405 54
10 WADLE Frank GE 19707 52
11 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 91834 50
12 EKSTROM Staffan SWE 101128 48
13 LIBER David BEL 14317 44
14 MEISL Kamil CZE 16924 44
15 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 22675 43
16 1 KUCHER Mykola (Jnr) UKR 99798 42
17 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 60334 41
18 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 53922 40
19 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 31191 38
20 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 21656 38
21 2 DOLOBAC Patrik (Jnr) SVK 93356 36
22 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 90370 36
23 KOPRIVA Jan CZE 92196 32
24 KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 32

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 28 1 23 1 23 2 24

2 24
4 17 2 24

2 20 3 21
3 21

5 16 2 20 3 18 6 15
12 9 6 12

3 18 6 12 7 14
4 14

9 12 5 13 5 16
1 28

5 16
5 13

8 13
6 15

Invalid - 
only one 
country

17 24 Cancelled - 
No Entries26 No Results 23 17

06-08 July 11-12 Aug 20-Aug 06-07 Sept 08-09 Sept 15-16 Sept29 June-          
02 July 06-08 July

ITA FRAPOL CZE FRA BEL MGL (Ita) GBR

Aix en 
ProvenceVarnsdorf Paris Pepinster Ulaanbaatar Lugo LugoWierzawice

17 18 19 20 21 2215 16

1 22
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

25 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 60324 31
26 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 24627 30
27 SALENEK Viktor RUS 23477 30
28 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 60484 29
29 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 20010 28
30 VALLIERA Marco ITA 20111 28
31 VASILIAUSKAS Algimantas LTU 79258 28
32 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 84037 28
33 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 14256 27
34 KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 91828 27
35 MAGGI Alberto ITA 20014 27
36 CHERYASOV Alexander RUS 13155 24
37 DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 24
38 GORISLAVETS Aleksej RUS 21879 24
39 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 91832 24
40 KAMINSKI Michal POL 53995 23
41 LEONIDOV Mykita UKR 91832 23
42 LOFROTH Niklas SWE 109244 23
43 NIESCIORUK Marek POL 92009 23
44 STIEF Roland GER 69147 23
45 HUNE Dan DEN 17269 22
46 SULIMAN Vladislav UKR 100791 22
47 BAJAIKINE Konstantin CAN 16344 21
48 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 24621 21

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Invalid - 
only one 
country

17 24 Cancelled - 
No Entries26 No Results 23 17

06-08 July 11-12 Aug 20-Aug 06-07 Sept 08-09 Sept 15-16 Sept29 June-          
02 July 06-08 July

ITA FRAPOL CZE FRA BEL MGL (Ita) GBR

Aix en 
ProvenceVarnsdorf Paris Pepinster Ulaanbaatar Lugo LugoWierzawice

17 18 19 20 21 2215 16

1 22

4 17
14 7

15 6 8 10 8 13
7 11 10 11

1 28
13 8

8 13 4 14

4 17

12 9 17 1 13 8

11 10
12 6 19 2

10 11

15 6
13 5 16 5

3 21

16 of 28
2018 F2 World Cup

F2B Results 19/11/18 f2wccmay14@virginmedia.com



Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

49 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 84036 21
50 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 17436 20
51 MELTZER Clamer NOR 63433 20
52 NORD Lennart SWE 24753 20
53 3 PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 72080 20
54 SOUZA Rafael POR 120538 20
55 BOSIO Mario ITA 20279 19
56 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 236158 19
57 LAVALETTE Marc FRA 71277 19
58 BALZHINOV Alar RUS 110835 18
59 HELLSEN Anders SWE 54282 18
60 JOHNSSON Thomas SWE 31140 18
61 MALISHEV Victor ISR 71088 18
62 KAPUSCINSKY Peter CZE 17147 17
63 VOCHEZER Jan GE 78807 17
64 BERNINI Angelo ITA 68781 16
65 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 60403 16
66 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 65871 16
67 SYTNIKOV Sergey RUS 66309 16
68 BABIAK Peter ISR 121685 15
69 ESCRIBANO Jorge ESP 1087 15
70 KALEDIN Nikita RUS 121464 15
71 MOROTZ Attila HUN 84302 15
72 PARISI Joseph AUS 89804 15

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Invalid - 
only one 
country

17 24 Cancelled - 
No Entries26 No Results 23 17

06-08 July 11-12 Aug 20-Aug 06-07 Sept 08-09 Sept 15-16 Sept29 June-          
02 July 06-08 July

ITA FRAPOL CZE FRA BEL MGL (Ita) GBR

Aix en 
ProvenceVarnsdorf Paris Pepinster Ulaanbaatar Lugo LugoWierzawice

17 18 19 20 21 2215 16

1 22

9 9 11 10

13 8 7 11

18 3
11 7 15 6

17 4 8 10

6 15
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

73 VASSBOTN Per NOR 75769 15
74 MIESIAK Jaroslaw POL 53983 14
75 PALM Michael SWE 67561 14
76 YANG Jun CHN 90017 14
77 ANDERSSON Ove SWE 30230 13
78 TOKAJI Tomas HU 84303 13
79 CONTENTE Amilcar PO 61180 12
80 FELICI Giacomo ITA 20301 12
81 MIESIAK Wojciech POL 53984 12
82 VASKYS Vidmantas LTU 106594 12
83 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 11
84 JANIK Karol POL 54006 11
85 SAUNIER Thierry FRA 60335 11
86 WENCZEL Franz AUT 44739 11
87 GOIKHMAN Peter ISR 92903 10
88 HASZCZYNSKI Janusz POL 54015 10
89 ZEIRA Giliad ISR 109455 10
90 BARILE Salvatore BEL 30307 9
91 FANOE Carl Johan DEN 123464 9
92 KARMA Kai FIN 10022 9
93 4 LAVRIK Ivan (Jnr) UKR 91829 9
94 LINDHOLM Alf FIN 10017 9
95 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 91701 9
96 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 21389 8

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Invalid - 
only one 
country

17 24 Cancelled - 
No Entries26 No Results 23 17

06-08 July 11-12 Aug 20-Aug 06-07 Sept 08-09 Sept 15-16 Sept29 June-          
02 July 06-08 July

ITA FRAPOL CZE FRA BEL MGL (Ita) GBR

Aix en 
ProvenceVarnsdorf Paris Pepinster Ulaanbaatar Lugo LugoWierzawice

17 18 19 20 21 2215 16

1 22

7 14

7 14

9 12
9 12
20 1

10 11
10 8 18 3

11 10

9 9

12 9
10 8
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

97 OTERINO Jose ESP 17394 8
98 FEGER Michael GER 7
99 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 20025 7
100 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 19235 7
101 LUKYANCHIK Alexander BLR 121257 7
102 SALEM Moti ISR 103045 7
103 SILVA Rafaela PO 120556 7
104 ULIYANENKO Denis UKR 124375 7
105 WINTER Paul GBR 66388 7
106 CUBERO Jose ESP 110067 6
107 GOLOBCHIN Alexander RUS 109715 6
108 HAPKALION Andrei BLR 125513 6
109 KAPLER Ulrich GER 19648 6
110 KOFLER Helmut AUT 50942 6
111 NEICHEV Julian BUL 121728 6
112 PICARD Fabrice FRA 60420 6
113 WAGNER Gunter GER 69144 6
114 WEINSEISEN Walter AUT 51115 6
115 CSONTOS Attila SVK 24606 5
116 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 61218 5
117 5 GASPAR Jakub (Jnr) SVK 100843 5
118 GOSHTA Andrey RUS 91073 5
119 JOHNSSON Ingolf SWE 31140 5
120 LIBER Robert BEL 13784 5

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Invalid - 
only one 
country

17 24 Cancelled - 
No Entries26 No Results 23 17

06-08 July 11-12 Aug 20-Aug 06-07 Sept 08-09 Sept 15-16 Sept29 June-          
02 July 06-08 July

ITA FRAPOL CZE FRA BEL MGL (Ita) GBR

Aix en 
ProvenceVarnsdorf Paris Pepinster Ulaanbaatar Lugo LugoWierzawice

17 18 19 20 21 2215 16

1 22

11 7
14 7

14 4

14 7

15 3 15 3 22 0
16 2 24 0

12 6

18 3

16 5

13 5
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

121 LIU Zheng CHN 90021 5
122 MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 28064 5
123 TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 82716 5
124 ZINOVKIN Oleg RUS 93918 5
125 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 19618 4
126 GERMANN Peter SUI 11968 4
127 HOBLIK Jaromir CZE 66314 4
128 MEISL Michal CZE 16925 4
129 OLSVOLD Norvald NOR 123092 4
130 6 RAKOWSKI Marek (Jnr) POL 105348 4
131 STEINBAUER Klaus AUT 48389 4
132 TRUKHAN Viktar BLR 234194 4
133 BEDNAR Tomas CZE 69099 3
134 ECKER Franz AUT 46362 3
135 FOMIN Serghai POR 1609 3
136 GERGIEV Gerogi BUL 87250 3
137 HANSEMANN Adolf AUT 46365 3
138 HANSEN Niels-Erik DEN 26778 3
139 MORALES Alfredo ESP 114627 3
140 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 60273 2
141 CHUGAEV Danil UKR 124376 2
142 DOLOWY Zbigniew POL 106771 2
143 HOBLIK Richard CZE 31191 2
144 LEVASHOV Alexey RUS 121483 2

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Invalid - 
only one 
country

17 24 Cancelled - 
No Entries26 No Results 23 17

06-08 July 11-12 Aug 20-Aug 06-07 Sept 08-09 Sept 15-16 Sept29 June-          
02 July 06-08 July

ITA FRAPOL CZE FRA BEL MGL (Ita) GBR

Aix en 
ProvenceVarnsdorf Paris Pepinster Ulaanbaatar Lugo LugoWierzawice

17 18 19 20 21 2215 16

1 22

16 5

17 4

17 4
14 4

19 2

19 2
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

145 MIIORINI Hanno AUT 44958 2
146 MORTINHO Antonio POR 65414 2
147 PALM Emil SWE 109245 2
148 SCHULZE Robert GER 19591 2
149 TROSHKIN Alexander RUS 112047 2
150 VICHEV Svetoslav BUL 121727 2
151 7 ZHURBA Igor (Jnr) UKR 119594 2
152 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 80645 1
153 CAILLAUD Killian FRA 71322 1
154 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 20055 1
155 8 HRSTKA Pavel (Jnr) CZE 121525 1
156 KOWALCYSK Kazimierz POL 54015 1
157 MARQUES Paulo PO 1
158 SWERTS Jef BEL 68026 1

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Invalid - 
only one 
country

17 24 Cancelled - 
No Entries26 No Results 23 17

06-08 July 11-12 Aug 20-Aug 06-07 Sept 08-09 Sept 15-16 Sept29 June-          
02 July 06-08 July

ITA FRAPOL CZE FRA BEL MGL (Ita) GBR

Aix en 
ProvenceVarnsdorf Paris Pepinster Ulaanbaatar Lugo LugoWierzawice

17 18 19 20 21 2215 16

1 22

16 2

20 1
20 1

24 0

17 1
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
1 BURGER Igor SVK 24624 82
2 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60404 75
3 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 84038 75
4 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 31079 72
5 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 84039 61
6 SCHREK Alex SVK 24625 60
7 BENES Pavel CZE 30542 56
8 RADOS Roman CZE 30581 55
9 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 60405 54
10 WADLE Frank GE 19707 52
11 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 91834 50
12 EKSTROM Staffan SWE 101128 48
13 LIBER David BEL 14317 44
14 MEISL Kamil CZE 16924 44
15 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 22675 43
16 1 KUCHER Mykola (Jnr) UKR 99798 42
17 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 60334 41
18 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 53922 40
19 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 31191 38
20 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 21656 38
21 2 DOLOBAC Patrik (Jnr) SVK 93356 36
22 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 90370 36
23 KOPRIVA Jan CZE 92196 32
24 KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 32

PL
A

C
ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

Place Points

6

06-07 Oct

ESP

 Valladolid

23

2
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
PL

A
C

ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

25 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 60324 31
26 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 24627 30
27 SALENEK Viktor RUS 23477 30
28 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 60484 29
29 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 20010 28
30 VALLIERA Marco ITA 20111 28
31 VASILIAUSKAS Algimantas LTU 79258 28
32 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 84037 28
33 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 14256 27
34 KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 91828 27
35 MAGGI Alberto ITA 20014 27
36 CHERYASOV Alexander RUS 13155 24
37 DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 24
38 GORISLAVETS Aleksej RUS 21879 24
39 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 91832 24
40 KAMINSKI Michal POL 53995 23
41 LEONIDOV Mykita UKR 91832 23
42 LOFROTH Niklas SWE 109244 23
43 NIESCIORUK Marek POL 92009 23
44 STIEF Roland GER 69147 23
45 HUNE Dan DEN 17269 22
46 SULIMAN Vladislav UKR 100791 22
47 BAJAIKINE Konstantin CAN 16344 21
48 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 24621 21

Place Points

6

06-07 Oct

ESP

 Valladolid

23

2
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
PL

A
C

ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

49 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 84036 21
50 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 17436 20
51 MELTZER Clamer NOR 63433 20
52 NORD Lennart SWE 24753 20
53 3 PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 72080 20
54 SOUZA Rafael POR 120538 20
55 BOSIO Mario ITA 20279 19
56 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 236158 19
57 LAVALETTE Marc FRA 71277 19
58 BALZHINOV Alar RUS 110835 18
59 HELLSEN Anders SWE 54282 18
60 JOHNSSON Thomas SWE 31140 18
61 MALISHEV Victor ISR 71088 18
62 KAPUSCINSKY Peter CZE 17147 17
63 VOCHEZER Jan GE 78807 17
64 BERNINI Angelo ITA 68781 16
65 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 60403 16
66 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 65871 16
67 SYTNIKOV Sergey RUS 66309 16
68 BABIAK Peter ISR 121685 15
69 ESCRIBANO Jorge ESP 1087 15
70 KALEDIN Nikita RUS 121464 15
71 MOROTZ Attila HUN 84302 15
72 PARISI Joseph AUS 89804 15

Place Points

6

06-07 Oct

ESP

 Valladolid

23

2

2 7

1 9
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
PL

A
C

ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

73 VASSBOTN Per NOR 75769 15
74 MIESIAK Jaroslaw POL 53983 14
75 PALM Michael SWE 67561 14
76 YANG Jun CHN 90017 14
77 ANDERSSON Ove SWE 30230 13
78 TOKAJI Tomas HU 84303 13
79 CONTENTE Amilcar PO 61180 12
80 FELICI Giacomo ITA 20301 12
81 MIESIAK Wojciech POL 53984 12
82 VASKYS Vidmantas LTU 106594 12
83 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 11
84 JANIK Karol POL 54006 11
85 SAUNIER Thierry FRA 60335 11
86 WENCZEL Franz AUT 44739 11
87 GOIKHMAN Peter ISR 92903 10
88 HASZCZYNSKI Janusz POL 54015 10
89 ZEIRA Giliad ISR 109455 10
90 BARILE Salvatore BEL 30307 9
91 FANOE Carl Johan DEN 123464 9
92 KARMA Kai FIN 10022 9
93 4 LAVRIK Ivan (Jnr) UKR 91829 9
94 LINDHOLM Alf FIN 10017 9
95 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 91701 9
96 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 21389 8

Place Points

6

06-07 Oct

ESP

 Valladolid

23

2

3 5
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
PL

A
C

ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

97 OTERINO Jose ESP 17394 8
98 FEGER Michael GER 7
99 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 20025 7
100 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 19235 7
101 LUKYANCHIK Alexander BLR 121257 7
102 SALEM Moti ISR 103045 7
103 SILVA Rafaela PO 120556 7
104 ULIYANENKO Denis UKR 124375 7
105 WINTER Paul GBR 66388 7
106 CUBERO Jose ESP 110067 6
107 GOLOBCHIN Alexander RUS 109715 6
108 HAPKALION Andrei BLR 125513 6
109 KAPLER Ulrich GER 19648 6
110 KOFLER Helmut AUT 50942 6
111 NEICHEV Julian BUL 121728 6
112 PICARD Fabrice FRA 60420 6
113 WAGNER Gunter GER 69144 6
114 WEINSEISEN Walter AUT 51115 6
115 CSONTOS Attila SVK 24606 5
116 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 61218 5
117 5 GASPAR Jakub (Jnr) SVK 100843 5
118 GOSHTA Andrey RUS 91073 5
119 JOHNSSON Ingolf SWE 31140 5
120 LIBER Robert BEL 13784 5

Place Points

6

06-07 Oct

ESP

 Valladolid

23

2

5 2

6 1
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
PL

A
C

ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

121 LIU Zheng CHN 90021 5
122 MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 28064 5
123 TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 82716 5
124 ZINOVKIN Oleg RUS 93918 5
125 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 19618 4
126 GERMANN Peter SUI 11968 4
127 HOBLIK Jaromir CZE 66314 4
128 MEISL Michal CZE 16925 4
129 OLSVOLD Norvald NOR 123092 4
130 6 RAKOWSKI Marek (Jnr) POL 105348 4
131 STEINBAUER Klaus AUT 48389 4
132 TRUKHAN Viktar BLR 234194 4
133 BEDNAR Tomas CZE 69099 3
134 ECKER Franz AUT 46362 3
135 FOMIN Serghai POR 1609 3
136 GERGIEV Gerogi BUL 87250 3
137 HANSEMANN Adolf AUT 46365 3
138 HANSEN Niels-Erik DEN 26778 3
139 MORALES Alfredo ESP 114627 3
140 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 60273 2
141 CHUGAEV Danil UKR 124376 2
142 DOLOWY Zbigniew POL 106771 2
143 HOBLIK Richard CZE 31191 2
144 LEVASHOV Alexey RUS 121483 2

Place Points

6

06-07 Oct

ESP

 Valladolid

23

2

4 3
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Venue:

Country:

Date:

340

S J Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
PL

A
C

ED

PL
A

C
ED

Resolved 
by Tie-
Break

Final Cumulative 
Results

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

22 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 
same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

018 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULT

145 MIIORINI Hanno AUT 44958 2
146 MORTINHO Antonio POR 65414 2
147 PALM Emil SWE 109245 2
148 SCHULZE Robert GER 19591 2
149 TROSHKIN Alexander RUS 112047 2
150 VICHEV Svetoslav BUL 121727 2
151 7 ZHURBA Igor (Jnr) UKR 119594 2
152 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 80645 1
153 CAILLAUD Killian FRA 71322 1
154 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 20055 1
155 8 HRSTKA Pavel (Jnr) CZE 121525 1
156 KOWALCYSK Kazimierz POL 54015 1
157 MARQUES Paulo PO 1
158 SWERTS Jef BEL 68026 1

Place Points

6

06-07 Oct

ESP

 Valladolid

23

2
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